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artichokes

RETAIL-READY PACK FEATURES:
UPC Code

Recipes on select packaging

QR code directing to easy 
“How-To” artichoke videos

Nutrition Panel on 
Handle Bags and 3 & 4 ct. 

Clamshells

4 CT. BLUE Handle Bag & DRC

3 CT. & 4 CT. 
CLAMSHELLs

BABY
CLAMSHELL

LONG STEM

2 CT. SEASON & STEAM®

PACK QTYPACK style UPC PLU TIER/HIGH QTY/PL

0-00651-70240-7

0-00651-71500-1

0-00651-70253-7

0-00651-71700-5

0-00651-00010-7

0-00651-71201-7

-12 x 3 ct. (size 30)

12 x 4 ct. (size 30)

10 x 4 ct. (size 12)

12 ct. (size 18), 
14 ct. (size 12)

-

14658

-

10 x 2 ct. 
medium

12 x 2 lbs. baby

-

-

8 x 7

6 x 8

4 x 9

6 x 8

8 x 8

6 x 7

56

36

48

48

64

42

Clamshell

Clamshell

Handle Bag DRC

Long Stem Tag

Season & Steam® 
Microwavable Bag

Clamshell

Artichokes

Baby Artichokes

Please visit OceanMist.com/trade-resources to learn how we educate artichoke shoppers, support 

your in-store and ecommerce sales, and order artichoke point-of-sale materials.
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PACK QTYPACK style UPC PLU TIER/HIGH QTY/PL
0-00651-74100-0

0-00651-74101-7

0-00651-74102-4

-

-

-

-

476212 ct.

476218 ct.

476224 ct.

-30, 36, 48 ct.

20 lb. baby small

20 lb. baby large

40 lb. baby large

-

-

-

8 x 12

8 x 12

8 x 12

8 x 12

8 x 12

8 x 12

5 x 8

96

96

96

96

96

96

40

Bulk PLU Sticker

Bulk PLU Sticker

Bulk PLU Sticker

Bulk

Bulk Loose

Bulk Loose

Bulk Loose DRC

Artichokes

Baby Artichokes

Castroville, 
CA

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUG

SEPT

OCT

NOV

DEC

Oxnard,
CA

Coachella,
CA Mexico

GROWING REGIONS

Ocean Mist Farms is the largest 
artichoke grower in North America, 

packing approximately 2.8 million cartons 
annually. Our field fresh artichokes are 

produced year-round with the same 
Gold Standard quality since 1924.

Visit OceanMist.com/all-about-artichokes to 

view our Artichoke Sizing Guide.


