

ARTICHOKES



2 CT. SEASON & STEAM®

4 CT. BLUE HANDLE BAG & DRC

RETAIL-READY PACK FEATURES:

UPC Code

Recipes on select packaging

QR code directing to easy "How-To" artichoke videos

Nutrition Panel on Handle Bags and 3 & 4 ct. Clamshells



Artichokes



LONG STEM

	PACK STYLE	PACK QTY	UPC	PLU	TIER/HIGH	QTY/PL
Artichokes	Clamshell	12 x 3 ct. (size 30)	0-00651-70240-7	-	8 x 7	56
	Clamshell	12 x 4 ct. (size 30)	0-00651-71500-1	-	6 x 8	48
	Handle Bag DRC	10 x 4 ct. (size 12)	0-00651-70253-7	14658	4 x 9	36
	Long Stem Tag	12 ct. (size 18), 14 ct. (size 12)	0-00651-71700-5	-	6 x 8	48
	Season & Steam® Microwavable Bag	10 x 2 ct. medium	0-00651-00010-7	-	8 x 8	64
Baby Artichokes	Clamshell	12 x 2 lbs. baby	0-00651-71201-7	_	6 x 7	42

Please visit OceanMist.com/trade-resources to learn how we educate artichoke shoppers, support your in-store and ecommerce sales, and order artichoke point-of-sale materials.



10/2021

OceanMist.com | 831.633.2144



GROWING REGIONS



Ocean Mist Farms is the largest artichoke grower in North America, packing approximately 2.8 million cartons annually. Our field fresh artichokes are produced year-round with the same Gold Standard quality since 1924.

Visit OceanMist.com/all-about-artichokes to view our Artichoke Sizing Guide.

Castroville, CA Oxnard, CA Coachella, CA **Mexico** JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE JULY AUG SEPT OCT NOV DEC

O in

10/2021

	PACK STYLE	PACK QTY	UPC	PLU	TIER/HIGH	QTY/PL
Artichokes	Bulk PLU Sticker	12 ct.	0-00651-74100-0	4762	8 x 12	96
	Bulk PLU Sticker	18 ct.	0-00651-74101-7	4762	8 x 12	96
	Bulk PLU Sticker	24 ct.	0-00651-74102-4	4762	8 x 12	96
	Bulk	30, 36, 48 ct.	-	-	8 x 12	96
Baby Artichokes	Bulk Loose	20 lb. baby small	-	-	8 x 12	96
	Bulk Loose	20 lb. baby large	-	-	8 x 12	96
	Bulk Loose DRC	40 lb. baby large	-	-	5 x 8	40

